AL EDUCATION & R

SERCH, ROHTAK

| VAISH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTIC

YEAR ENDED ON 31

03.2019

SCHEDULE OF FIXED ASSETS FOR THE
Purchased Sale
Op Balance as | during the during |Cl. Balance :"H
Particulars on 01.04.18 year Total thhe year [ on 31.03.1
Air Conditioner 119304.00 0.00 119304.00 0.00 119304.00
Aquaguard 18000.00 0.00 18000.00 0.00 18000.00
Bio Matric Machines 20500.00] _ 9500.00 30000.00] 000 30000.9
Building 7601262001 845286.00]  5446548.00 o.nﬁj 5446548.00
(Building under cont. 322399.00 0.00 322399.00 0.00] 322399.00
Computer Equipment 1383685.00] 0.00] 1383685.00[  0.00] 1383685.00
Electrical Goods & Fix 567403.00]  17830.00 585233.00 0.00]  585233.00
Furniture 0923001 34465.00] _ 755388.00  0.00] 755388.00
Lab Equipments 3127551.30 0.00 3127551.30 0.00 3127551.30
Language Lab 31500.00 0.00 31500.00 0.00 31500.00
Library Books & Journals | 1223744.00 80669.00]  1304413.00 0.00]  1304413.00
Library E Journals 48000.00 0.00 48000.00 0.00 48000.00
Library Mgt. Software 20550.00 0.00 20550.00 0.00 20550.00
Refrigrators 56700.00 0.00 56700.00 0.00 56700.00
Water Cooler 36200.00 0.00] 36200.00 0.00 36200.00
Fire Extinguisher 14369.00 14549.00 28918.00] 0.0 28918.00
Submersible Pump 54244.00 45402.00 99646.00 0.00 99646.00
Water Purifier 20759.00 0.00 20759.00]  0.00 20759.00
Grass Cutting Machine 3200.00 0.00 3200.00 0.00 3200.00
Water Motor ] 10382.00 0.00 10382.00 0.00 10382.00
Photocopier Machine 37600.00 000  37600.00  0.00 37600.00]
Total 12438275.30]  1047701.00| 13485976.30 0.00 13485976.30

(” Q\w\)

-
% !

Principal

Vaish Institute of Pharmaceutical

Liducation & Research.
Behind Railway Station L
Hary. \u

ROHTAK-124001 (
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MAN MOHAN GUPTA & Co,,

Aartered Accountants

Kirpal Cottage , Sant Nagar
Rohtak-12400 |
M.No. 09212747271

VAISH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION & RESERCH, ROHTAK
BALANCE SHEET ON 31.03.2019

Salary Payable

LIABILITIES AMOUNT AMOUNT |ASSETS AMOUNT AMOUNT
Accumulates Fund Accumulated Fund 3488798.98
(See Contra) Add:- Excess of Expenditure ~ 1184947.75 4673746.73
g Over Income
QI_'I‘SECUI‘Ed Loans Fixed Assets 13485976.30
Vaish College of Law 186000.00 (As per schedule attached)
Vaish Education Society 18409356.00
Vaish College of Engg. 12354884.00 Loan & Advances 15550816.00
Vaish Public School Jr. Wing 1300000.00 (As per List attached)
Neeraj Advance 5000.00
VCE RTK A/F 190080.00  32445320.00(Cash & Bank Balances
' Cash in Hand 0.00
Grant From Govt. 500000.00|UBI 49133 3041.51
UBI 44404 233858.46 236899.97
- wecurity from Student

Op Balance As on 01.04.2018 646000.00 Other Assets
Add Received during the year 94000.00 TDS Receivable 90455 90455

740000.00
Less Refunded 2000.00 738000.00
Other Liabilities
Advance Fee 338000.00
Bus Pass Fee 408.00
Rent of VCE 15000.00

1166.00 354574.00

34037894.00

34037894.00|Total

Total
’f._,,, " hg

3

(@W )4 \i;:ﬁf:‘j'\
(A A (Principal) (Treaburér) (President)

Auditors Report: As per our separate report of even date attached.

Place: Rohtak

Dated: M’ &y/ 7

for MAN MOHAN GUPTA & Co.,
Chartered Accountants

Y oo Gif

(Man MoharmSupta) F.C. A —
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Kirpal Cottage , Sant Nagar
Rohtak-12400]
M.No. 09212747271

For MAN MOHAN GUPTA & Co.,
Chartered Accountants

VAISH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION & RESERCH, ROHTAK

INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED ON 31.03.2019

IEXPENDITURE AMOUNT [INCOME AMOUNT ]
To Advertisement Lﬂip_ 40660.00|By Admission Form 39000 ”‘H
To AICTE FEE 350023.60(By Any Other Charges 103200.00]
L Lo Architect Exp, 10000.00|By Continutation fees 2500.00)
To Bank Charges 8083.52|By Corpus Fund 430000.00]
To Computer Exp. 46341.50|By Development Fees 172000.00}
To Conveyance Exp. 15860.00|By Development Fund 1121440.00]
To (“mmccl]in_g_ Exp. 8002.00(By Dr. Radha Krishan Fund 17200.00]
To CPE Exp. 29036.00(By Examination Fees 180000.00
To CPF Mgt. Share 6438.00|By Fine 41930.00,
To Diwali Exp. 13520.00|By Holiday Home Fees 1720.00|
To Electricity Exp. 214483.00|By Interest on FFD 6459.00}
To Extension Lecture 253800.00|By Bank Intt 49133 527.00|
To Function Exp. 1680.00|By Bank Intt 44404 29832.00]
To Garden Exp. 19660.00|By Last Year Fee 616110.00]
To Guest Lecture 8000.00(By Library Book Bank 202000.00}
To HSBTE Fee 200008.26 By Library Fine 4280.00|
To Inspection Committee Exp. 38211.00(By Medical Fee 7200.00)
To Insurance Exp. 12080.00|By Misc. Income 3780.53
To Internet Exp. 36864.00|By NSS Fees 720.00
To Lab Consumable Exp. 6256.00|By Practical Exam Rem. 33460.00
To Legal Fees 71750.00|By Red Cross Fees 10320.00
To Library Book Binding 32000.00|By Re-Examination Fees 274000.00
To Libreary News Papers 6619.00|By Registration Fees 47000.00
To Office Exp. 17269.00(|By Re-Sessional Fee 11200.00
To PCI Affiliation Fees 285023.60|By Sale of Scrap 49583.00]
To Postage Exp. 207.00{By Sport Reg. Fees 3600.00]
To Practical Exam Exp. 66973.00|By Student Fund 25800 ""ﬁ
To Printing & Stationary 100499.00 By Tution Fees 693293800
To Professional Charges 11100.00|By Youth Welfare Fees 86000.00]
To Repair & Maint. 1077635.80 By Excess of Exp. Over Income I ISH-L",“E__E
To Salary Paid 7920800.00 |
To Telephone Exp. 10509.00 N
To Travelling Exp. 95030.00
To University Annual Aff 95000.00
Cont. Fees
To Uni. Continuation Fees 243750.00
To Uni. Exam Fees Paid 454000.00
To Uni. Registration Fees 114025.00
To Website Exp. 5950.00 _
Total 11947147.28[Total 11947147.28]
;‘; @J\’\}b \ygi 6 “
[ o o \‘iy
(A tant) (Principal) (Treasurer) (President)

Auditors Report: As per our separate report of even date attached.

Place; Rohtak

Dated: &z{-//p (//97

SIOHAN GUPTA & Co.,
2,

r

&
Y

=Yy

\

! — e 1
/ ¥
f !

‘hartered Accountants
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" LIST OF LOAN

A’AISH INSTITUTE OF P

HARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION & RE

& ADVANCES (ASSETS) FOR THE YEAR ENDE

Name

Amit Aggarwal

Estt. Vaish Tech. Campus
Vikas Jain (Contractor)
Vinod Kumar

Anil Kumar

H.S.C.S Security

Mr. Rahul Garg

Mr. Sahil Goyal

Pankaj Jain

Pharmecy Council of India
Rajiv Singla

Sonam Mittal

" Deposit With AICTE (FDR)

Jan Aushadhi Kendra

-_— _ Amount

30005.00
285641.00
12691000.00
50245.00
10000.00
100000.00
2000.00
55000.00
54600.00
15303.00
2000.00
8000.00
2093083.00
153939.00

Total

15550816.00

s

Princip-
Vaish Institute of Pharmaceutic

Education & Research, -
Behind Railway Station,

ROHTAK-124001 (Haryana

Scanned by TapScanner
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For MAN MOHAN GUPTA & Co,, Nirpal Cottage . Sant Nawa

- ,'-'J | Chartered Accountants Rehtih-124001
M.No, 09212717271

(
} NAISILINSTITUTE OF PHARMACF, UTICAL EDUCATION & RESERCH, ROHTAK
e INCOME, & CEXPENDITURE ACCOUN FOICTTIE YEAR ENDED ON 31.03, 3,2020)
EXPENDITURE AMUIINI INC {mu A‘\](j[TNT il
R :;1”‘1‘1“‘;‘|.”|“"' i) . H_#"‘;;: :j:: i :thu:.-!un Fom [ 68000.00
Y O —— et e T
To Bunk Charges {00}y Comtinutation fees 02000.00
mn 1 . .20y Corpus, _l_t_:utl____ - -m?;.uu 00
! ““—',f_‘il_ ____5900.00(13y Development Fees 187000.00
]."_’_.":. onveyance Exp, . 17910.00By De '.ft_lnln-r']*{:ufl‘u_l|tl . | 1392000.00
To CPEEgp. ___1I8863.00|By Dr. Radha Krishan Fund | 18700.00
To I}Llupmun {'Ilil[gu:i ) q}_’fj{_ﬂlitl{ll‘l.fil'l 13y I:ﬂi-lu.‘:"rr' Fec i fﬂ?}ﬁ%ﬁ]
_l__tj_l_)_llwnh Exp. 21 I_iﬂ‘l O0[13y Fine - - 103625.00
To Electicity 1:xp. 1762650001y Holiday Tome Fees | 1870.00
To Extension Lecture | —140200.00] 18y Income From PMBIAK | 212419.00
Jy_l_l_n_]@ llllll_‘f_l.'l_“ ) | 32857.00 Hv Ir|||:-:u:':t_4n-1ql-ﬁﬁ__ 793693 00
To Garden Exp, _17983.00]13y Bank ["”',ﬁ}ﬁ P o 00800
To Guest Lecture 12000.00 {13y 13; ank It fl-'lfl{l- Tﬁﬁ?rﬁ?
To S Fee —112000.00(By Last Year Fee 765650.00
To Insy In'-".[u.,u!mj Commillee |- X)), JO402.00[ By Losl ol Lib Book 1 - 75.00
"W To Insurance I :~.|'.~._ - s':fn:«: 00 WIM_LHFI‘L:IJI Iee ] 18700.00
~ To Internet Exp. i 4!’:'!_?_1_{{]_{} 13y Misc. Income 5.00
To Lab ( c:-nr;unmhlu Exp. 117804 00113y NSS Fees 157000
To Legal Fees _LZ_{!_(EJEH‘_} 13y Pr: u_lu.dl Exam Rem, 54009.00)
To Library E-Journal | ~___75140.00 Iinr;;.:m1§? IFec 20)00.00
" [To Libreary News Papers t’:UW n_u By Receved From CPE 156607 00
To Medical Facility Charges 11900 00 H'-;E_L-Ei Cross Fees 14960.00
To Mislencous Exp _8287.00 H_;.E ijgia_l_r:uinn fees | 63000.90
To Office Exp. 6890.00113y Sule of Scrap ED.?_'T{QY
To PCI Affiliation Fees 150011.8013y Spor Reg, Fecs 935000
1o Pharmacy Week ___doso0ofsy Swdent tund T ._4_? /06 0 f\
To PMKVY _____,_3!‘1?@1 By Tution | ¢es 8192815 00
[0 Postage Exp. p 00y Y outh Welle s 93500, U{J\)
1o Practical Exam Exp. - Bﬁ‘: 13,00 ; B
To I‘ru;lrm? & Stationary 10 ;-3_,»'?1 00 .___ B .
T'o Professional Charges 214" 79.00]
To Repair & Maint. —_929801.00 - _
To Salary Paid 7967263.00 o
. To '['cluplmnc Exp. ’ TJ_’_I;'”U _ ‘
* Toravellingbxp. _f  61310.00] .
To University Annual Aff 112100.00 | |
Cont. Fees e
"To Uni. Continuation Fees _2431065.( Ul’l - - ‘
Jml_[{%lilmlmn l'ces 13 ijﬂl’i _ _:;: R— - N,
ln:} Water Lxp. | 900,001 - =
M_L_[‘.:BJIL Lx). - J 2950.00 o N
To Excess of 'inL_an Overbxp. | 27900740 e . : 1
Total B IE?!ET‘;J-ITHi I{-JH-ITF , [3871991.00
s I s s ot e e — A

\l'\w

(President)

( mtant) (Principal) (‘Treasurer)
Auditors Report: As per our separale report of even date antached.

'ﬂ’q\:"\ MOHAN GUPTA & Co,,
2 .1_ Chartered Accountants

.:'h ﬂ” f'\h]ihln “I'lld;' I ( ﬂ /c%&(&

Place: Rohtak

. Dated: [)f @W&Gcgﬁ
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TAN MOHAN GUPTA & Co., Kirpal Cottage . Sant Naga

/ M.No. 0921274727
/ VAISH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION & RESERCH, ROHTAK
- BALANCE SHEET ON 31.03.2020
:{lf;ﬁlzl-;l' : 1E}§ AMOUNT  AMOUNT [ASSETS AMOUNT __ AMOUNT
(&—;;(:jni‘[i)i—!ﬂld Accumulated Fund 4673746.73 :
. t Less:- Excess of Income 279007.40 439473933
Over Expenditure
J n—— .
i—'l%“"-l‘ﬂé{-m Loans Fixed Assets 14002749.30
FH}S ! ;‘5‘”“3‘8!? of Law 186000.00 (As per schedule attached)
Vaish Education Society 21868850.00
f - ol .
;‘“S.h ,L ollege of Engg. 12354884.00 Loan & Advances 16286693 .00
;Eﬁ'lﬁ.l :"}ﬁ\’ﬂllﬂe 5000.00 (As per List attached)
VCE RTK A/F ____190080.00 34604814.00
1 Cash & Bank Balances
Grant From Gowt, 500000.00|Cash in Hand 0.00
1 | UBI 49133 3557.35
'\m ‘ecurity from Student UBI 44404 1219474 .82
Op Balance As on 01.04.2019 738000.00 UBI 51024 500000.00
Add Received during the year 216000.00 Petty Cash (Chanchal) 3125 172615737
954000.00 :
Less Refunded 144000.00 8§10000.00
Other Liabilities
Advance Fee 72450.00
Bus Pass Fee 409.00
Rent of VCE 27000.00
Salary Pavable 1166.00
Library Book Bank 394500.00 495525.00
Total 36410339.00|Total 36410339.00
o 2
L 0% - i
(Acegufitant) (Principal) (Treasurer) (President)

Auditors Report: As per our separate report of even date attached.

Place: Rohtak for MAN MOHAN GUPTA & Co.,
Dated: O /70)'/02190?? - Chartered Accountants

\ 5 \JHiL 210N J oo I[ Viim Mohan Gupta) F.C.A.

\H
O
’ed Acc®
Sy, s

=
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VAISH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEU' TCAL EDUCATION & RESER( H, ROHTAK

SCHEDULE ()I* IFIXT

e —

S —————

XED ASSETS FOR THE YEAR ENDED ON 31.03.2020

Purchased Sale il
Particulars (){1:“13[;111.1:;.1:li:'l;m dur i::rllu- : during the|Cl, Balance As
A Conditiome year otal year | onJ31.03.20
L 119304.00 0.00 119304.00 0.000 | 19304.00
Aquaguard 18000.00 0.00 18000.00 " 0.00] 1800000
P_E‘*__Mﬁlric Machines 30000 00 [ A
Building : : - | _?;{_JE 30000, {_}rl 0.00f _Erj_fjfj_n 00
T F— hfl*lﬁf:tlx.{ll} 10000.00]  5456548.00| _12000.00]  5444548.00
- S : 321&‘)‘).(}{1. (),00) JERJ‘)‘J.UU U.UU 52'}3‘,”) {JU
Computer Equipment 1383685.00 0.00]  1383685.00 0.00]  1383685.00
Cooler 0.00 7300.00 7300.00 0.00 7300.00
Electrical Goods & Fix 585233.00]  150000.00]  735233.00 0.00]  735233.00
Furniture 755388.00 68605.00]  823993.00 0.00]  423993.00
Lab Equipments 3127551.30 0.00]  3127551.30 0.00] 312755130
Language Lab 31500.00 0.00 31500.00 (.00 31500.00
Library Books & Journals 1304413.00 306868.00 1611281.00 (.00 1611281.00
Librarv E Journals 48000.00 ().00 48000.00{ 48000.00 0.00)
Library Mgt. Software 20550.00 (.00 20550.00 0.00 200550.00
Refrigrators 56700.00 ().00 56700.00 .00 56700,00)
Water Cooler 36200.00 29500.00 65700.00 0.00 65700 00
Fire Extinguisher 28918.00 ().00 28918.00 0.00 28918.00
Submersible Pump 99646.00 0.00 99646.00 ().00 99646.00
Water Purifier 20759.00 4500.00 23259.00 0.00 25259 00
Grass Cutting Machine 3200.00 (0,00 3200.00 0.00] 3200.00
Wi ater Motor 10382.00 0,00 10382.00 0.00 10382.00
Photocopier Machine 37600.00 0.00 37600.00 0.00 37600.00
Total 13485976.30 576773.00f 14062749.30] 60000.00] 14902749.30
|

o

&
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VAISH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION & RESERCH, ROHTAK
LIST OF LOAN & ADVANCES (ASSETS) FOR THE YEAR ENDED ON 31.03.2020

rlj.

Name Amount
Amit Aggarwal 30005.00
Estt. Vaish Tech. Campus 285641.00
Vikas Jain (Contractor) 12691000.00
Vinod Kumar 50245.00
Anil Kumar 5000.00
H.S.C.S Security 100000.00
Pankaj Jain 54600.00
Pharmecy Council of India 15303.00
Rajiv Singla 2000.00
Sonam Mittal 8000.00
Deposit With AICTE (FDR) 2836725.00
Jan Aushadhi Kendra 158174.00
) Sumit Advance 50000.00

Total

16286693.00

Scanned by TapScanner
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For MAN MOHAN GUPTA & Co,,

Kirpal Cottage , Sant Nagar
Chartered Accountants

Rohtak-124001
M.No. 09212747271

VAISH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION & RESERCH, ROHTAK
INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED ) ON 31.03.2021

EXPENDITURE AMOUNT |INCOME “AMOUNT

To Advertisement Exp. 5040.00{By Admission Form 54000.00
To Bank Charges 5976.70|By AICTE Fee 30000.00
To Computer Exp. 7900.00{By Any Other Charges 130200.00
To Conveyance Exp. 18448.00|By Continutation fees 71500.00
To Counseling Exp. 8260.00|By Corpus Fund 542500.00]
1o COVID-19 Exp. 12498.00(By Development Fees 217000.00
To Depreciation 1441890.43|By Development Fund 1791210.00
T'o Diwali Exp. 27845.00{By Dr. Radha Krishan Fund 21700.00
To Electricity Exp. 152707.00|By Fine 9280.00
To Examination Exp. 27104.00|By Holiday Home Fees 2170.00
To Function Exp. 21402.00|By Income From PMBJAK 22;?495.60
To Garden Exp. 31580.00(By Interest on FDR 193385.00
To Guest Lecture 4000.00|By Bank Intt 49133 767.00
To HSBTE Fee 150016.52|By Bank Intt 44404 32773.00
To HSDC Tendor Fee 1204.00|By Bank Intt 44404 FFD 21163.00
To Inspection Committee Exp. 18236.00|By Bank Intt 51024 13660.00
To Insurance Exp. | 12874.00 By Last Year Fee - 803865.00
To Internet Exp. 36527.00(By Lost of Lib Book 1790.00
To Lab Consumable Exp. 191954.00|By Medical Fee 33900.00
To Legal Fees 88000.00|By Misc. Income 3.00
To Library E-Journal 13570.00|By NSS Fees 2170.00
To Libreary News Papers 6507.00|By Practical Exam Rem. 43344.00
To Misleneous Exp 8418.00(By Processing Fee 70000.00
To Office Exp. 1816.00|By Red Cross Fees 17360.00
To PCI Affiliation Fees 202360.00|By Registration Fees 75000.00
To Postage Exp. 66.00(By Sport Reg. Fees 10850.00
To Practical Exam Exp. 121566.00|By Student Fund 471900.00
To Printing & Stationary 51476.00|By Tution Fees a 0741165.00
To Repair & Maint. 2015518.00|By Youth Welfare Fees 108500.00
To Salary Paid 8395006.00

To Telephone Exp. 2102.00

To Travelling Exp. 36140.00

To University Annual Aff 112100.00

Cont. Fees

To Uni. Continuation Fees 273325.00

To Uni Increase intake Fee 118000.00

To Processing Fee 38000.00

To Uni. Registration Fees 203850.00

To Water Exp. 3169.00

To Website Exp. 16700.00

To Excess of Income Over Exp. 855498.95

Total 14738650.60| Total 14738650.60

ﬁ.’g (g W NI
( ifant) (Principal) (Treasurer) (President)

Auditors Report: As per our separate report of even date attached.

Place: Rohtak

Dated: Chartered Accountants

(Man Mohan Gupta) F.C.A,

ook iefh
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For MAN MOHAN GUPTA & Co,,

Kirpal Cottage , Sant Nagar
Chartered Accountants

Rohtak-124001
M.No, 09212747271

VAISH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION & RESERCH, ROHTAK

y B _ BALANCE SHEET ON 31.03.2021
LIABILITIES ~~ AMOUNT ___ AMOUNT [ASSETS ~ _AMOUNT __ AMOUNT _
Accumulates Fund Accumulated Fund 4394739.33
(See Contra) Less:- Ixcess of Income __855498.95  3539240.38
Over Expenditure
Unsecured Loans Fixed Assots 12977013.87
Vaish College of Law 186000.00 (As per schedule attached)
Vaish Education Society 22668850.00 '
Vaish College of Engg, 12354884.00 Loan & Advances 16475208.60
Neera) Advance 5000.00 (As per List attached)
VCE RTK A/F 190080.00 35404814.00
Cash & Bank Balances
Grant From Govt. 500000.00|Cash in Hand | 0.00
UBI1 49133 55087.23
Security from Student UBI 44404 3832568.92
Op Balance As on 01.04.2020 810000.00 UBI 51024 1013660.00
Add Received during the year 255000.00 Petty Cash (Chanchal) 2000 4903316.15
1065000.00
Less Refunded _76000.00 989000.00
Other Liabilities
Advance Fee 37890.00
Bus Pass Fee 409.00
Rent of VCE 39000.00
Salary Payable 1166.00
Library Book Bank 922500.00 1000965.00 X
Total B 37894779.00|Total _ 37894779.00

(Actountait) MQ \Qg \'w/)

(Principal) (Treasurer) (President)

Auditors Report: As per our separate report of even date attached.

PPlace: Rohtak

== o MAN MOHAN GUPTA & Co.,
Dated:

4 o '1:,”-1 -
p s‘“\ﬂ“ _‘m Chartered Accountants

g "1 \
b ) \ -
VAR
AT ALY 24
i 1." by |
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L OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION & RESERCH, ROHTAK

SCHEDULE OF FIXED ASSETS FOR THE YEAR ENDED ON 31.03.2021

I Purchased
Op Balance as | during the Sale during |[CIl. Balance Asl
Particulars on 01.04.20 |  year Total | theyear | on31.03.21 |
Air Conditioner | 119304.00]  43150.00]  162454.00]  16245.40]  146208.60
|Aquaguard ] 18000.00]  0.00]  18000.00]  1800.00]  16200.00|
Bio Matric Machines | 30000.00| 0.00 30000.00  3000.00 27000.00)
Building | 5444548.00 0.00]  5444548.00] 544454.80 4900093.201
|Building under cont. | 322399.00 __0.00 322399.00 32239.90] 290159.10]
Computer Equipment 1383685.00 0.00 1383685.00]  138368.50]  1245316.50
Cooler 7300.00 0.00 7300.00 730.00) .6570-00:
Electrical Goods & Fix 735233.00f  25685.00f  760918.00 76091.80 684826.20|
Fumiture |' 823993.00 48536.00 872529.00 87252.90 785276.10 *
Lab Equipments 1'1 312755130 47212.00] 3174763 .30 317476.33]  2857286.97
|Language Lab 31500.00f U.Uﬂ_‘y ~31500.00 3150.00 28350.00
Library Books & Journals 1611281.00 220996.00 1832277.00{  183227.70| 1649{]49.3{}j
Library Mgt. Software 20550.00 0.00 20550.00] 2055.00{ 18495.00
Refrigrators 56700000  0.00]  56700.00]  5670.00 51030.00
| Water Cooler 65700.00 0.00 65700.00] 6570.00‘ 59130.00
Fire Extinguisher 28918.00 0.00 28918.00 2891.80 26026.20]
Submersible Pump - 99646.00 0.00] _99646.00 _2964.60[_ 89681.40}
Water Purifier 25259.00 0.00] 25259.00 2525.90 22733.10
Grass Cutting Machine 3200.00 15680.00 18880.00 1888.00| 16992.00
Water Motor 10382.00 0.00]  10382.00]  1038.20| 9343.80)
Photocopier Machine 37600.00 0.00 37600.00 3760.00 33840.00
|[Ricksow 0.00 14896.00 14896.00 1489.60 13406.40
Total _ | 14002749.30 416155.00] 14418904.3( 1441__890.42_5_: 12977013.87|

mi@ﬁ_

Vaish Institute of Pharmaceutical
Education & Research,
Behind Railv ay Station,

ROHTAK 1247 (] "styan
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'AISHLINSTITUTE OF r1

: | A N & RESE ROHTAK
LIST OF LOAN & ADVANC RENDED ON 31,03.2021
Name - Amount

Amit Aggarwal 35005.00

Estt. Vaish Tech. Campus 285641.00

Vikas Jain (Contractor) 12691000.00

Vinod Kumar 50245.00

H.S.C.S Security 100000.00

Pankaj Jain 54600.00

Pharmecy Council of India 15303.00

Rajiv Singla 2000.00

Sonam Mittal 8000.00

Deposit With AICTE (FDR) 3030110.00

Jan Aushadhi Kendra 185304.60

Sumit Advance 18000.,00

Total - 16475208.60
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